Integrated Cabinet Solutions
For Business-Critical Continuity™
Knurr® DCM Enclosures
A Single Cabinet Platform Designed For The Global Market
2
It All Starts With The Knurr DCM
A Global Cabinet For Your Universe
The Knurr DCM is a new platform from Emerson

Software
5 Client 10 Client 10 Client 20 Client 20 Client 20 Client 20 Client 20 Client 20 Client
Cabinet Part Numbering Description
Use The Matrix To Create  Your Part Number.
Choose, in order, the: height, width, depth, front door type, rear door type,  and side panel number and type.
Sample Part Number:
This part number indicates a DCM cabinet with 46” height frame, 23.6” width with sides, 43.3” depth with doors, single
perforated front door, split perforated doors, two side panels, black paint and two sets of 19” rails.
Multiple Sizes To Fit
Your Needs
The table to the right shows
the measurements for the
different height, width and
depth options available in the
Knurr DCM Racks.
Part Part Number Description
H Height
Frame Leveling Feet Casters
IN MM IN MM IN MM
C 46.0 1168 46.6 1186 47.1 1199
K 77.5 1968 78.1 1986 78.6 1999
L 82.8 2103 83.4 2121 83.9 2134
W Width
No Sides With Sides
IN MM IN MM
6 23.3 591 23.6 600
7 27.2 691 27.6 700
8 31.1 791 31.5 800
D Depth
No Doors With Doors
IN MM IN MM
A 38.8 986 39.4 1000
B 42.8 1086 43.3 1100
C 46.7 1186 47.2 1200
Product Height Width Depth Front Doors Rear Doors Side Panel Color
Continent
of Design
D= DCM C= 1200mm
(24U)
6=600mm
(23.6”)
A=1000mm
(39.4”)
0=No door 0=No door 0=None 1=Black
RAL 7021
A=Asia
Pacific
K= 2000mm
(42U)
7=700mm
(27.6”)
B=1100mm
(43.3”)
1=Single perforated
door
1=Single perforated
door
1= 1 Side panel E=EMEA
L= 2100mm
(45U)
8=800mm
(31.5”)
C= 1200mm
(47.3”)
2=Split perforated
 doors
2=Split perforated
doors
2= 2 Side panels N=North
America
3=1 Partition G=Global
5=1 Side panel and
1 partition panel